Bimetal Disc Thermostat Therm-O-Disc95
Snap-Action Temperature Controls
The 60F and 61F line of 3/4” (19mm) bimetal disc temperature limit controls offer
reliable “one shot” operation at temperatures up to 350°F (177°C). Utilizing the
same bimetal temperature sensing principle as the 60T automatic reset control,
the 60F and 61F permit a uniform ap-proach to the application of temperature
limits. A wide variety of terminal and mounting con-fi gurations are available to
give maximum design fl exibility. Rated for electrical loads up to 25 amps at

80°-200°F (28°-93°C)  201°-300°F (94°-149°C)  301°-350°F (150°-177°C)
60F,61F  ±8° (±4.5°C)  ±10°F (±5.5°C)  ±12°F (±6.5°C)
Part Numbering System
6  F
1- 60F
construction
2- 61F construction
1- Flangeless airstream mount (.36
depth)
2- Flanged airstream mount (.36 depth
3- Surface mount
8- Flanged or flangeless airstream mount
4- Contacts will
not reset above
-31°F (-35°C)
X- 1/4” to 3/8”
electrical spacings
XX- 3/8” to 1/2”
electrical spacings